
MENU

SMOKED
SMOKED SHORT BEEF RIBS $32
(18 hours slow cooked) slaw, chips, pickles, onion, 
house made BBQ sauce

178 Enmore Rd, Enmore NSW 2042

$30SMOKED BRISKET
(18 hours slow cooked) slaw, chips, pickles, onion,
house made BBQ sauce

$19SMOKED TEXAN PORK SAUSAGE
Mashed potato, green peas, gravy

BURGERS

$19BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER
House made BBQ pulled pork, brioche, slaw,
chipotle mayo, onion rings, liquid cheese

PULLED BRISKET BURGER
Smoked pulled brisket, brioche, slaw, pickles, 
house made BBQ sauce, onion rings, liquid cheese
 

$20

CHICKEN BURGER
Buttermilk fried chicken, brioche, cos, tomato,
chilli mayo, liquid cheese

$18

(02)  9586 0815
www.mistersmoky.com.au

TO SHARE
$15SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS

Ranch sauce or BBQ sauce

$14CHEESE STICKS
Smoked FiOR Di Latte, ranch sauce or hot sauce

(Until sold out daily)

(Until sold out daily)

TURN THE MENU AROUND FOR MORE ITEMS...

$27BRAISED LAMB SHANK
Mashed potato, green peas, gravy, crispy skin carrot

$21SMOKED QUARTER CHICKEN 
Slaw, chips and pickles

NACHOS

$18VEGETERIAN NACHOS
Five beans, salsa, corn, green onion, 
sour cream, chipotle mayo, liquid cheese

$22CORN NACHOS WITH BRISKET
Smoked pulled brisket, salsa, corn, green onion,
sour cream, chipotle mayo, liquid cheese

$22CORN NACHOS WITH BBQ PULLED PORK
House made BBQ pulled pork, salsa, corn, green onion,
sour cream, chipotle mayo, liquid cheese

TACOS
Soft  tort i l la-gluten free

$15PULLED BRISKET TACOS - 2 unit
Smoked pulled brisket, slaw, house made BBQ sauce,
pickles, salsa 

$14PULLED PORK TACOS - 2 unit
Pulled pork, slaw, chipotle sauce, jalapenos, salsa 

$12CHICKEN TACOS - 2 unit
Chicken, cos lettuce, chilli mayo, pickles, salsa 

LOADED CHIPS

$21LOADED CHIPS WITH SMOKED BRISKET
Smoked pulled brisket, green onion, chipotle, liquid cheese

$20LOADED CHIPS WITH BBQ PULLED PORK
BBQ pulled pork, green onion, chipotle, liquid cheese

(gf)

$14FRIED CHICKEN
With chips and chilli mayo

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

SMOKED BEEF RIB BURGER
Burnt end ribs, brioche, slaw, pickles,
house made BBQ sauce, onion rings, liquid cheese

$21

$22LOADED CHIPS WITH BEEF RIBS
Burnt end ribs, green onion, chipotle, liquid cheese

$23CORN NACHOS WITH BEEF RIBS 
Burnt end ribs, salsa, corn, green onion,
sour cream, chipotle mayo, liquid cheese



MENU

178 Enmore Rd, Enmore NSW 2042
(02)  9586 0815

www.mistersmoky.com.au

SIDES

EXTRAS (ADD)

$7CHIPS
$7ONION RINGS

SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS EXTRA $6

SAUCE

$11GRILLED CORN
Jalapeno butter, smoked salt

$9ROASTED GREEN BEANS
Almonds, tomato, jalapeno butter

$9MASHED POTATO AND GRAVY

SMOKED RIBS EXTRA $22
SMOKED BRISKET EXTRA $21

BBQ PULLED PORK EXTRA $8

FIVE BEANS EXTRA $6
(3 PC)

SOFT DRINKS

$5WATER
$5COKE/FANTA/SPRITE/SOLO

$10NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

KIDS

$10KIDS NUGGETS - 5 PC
With chips

SALADS

$10GREEN SALAD
Slaw, tomato, pickle, red onion, grilled corn,
crusty garlic bread, ranch dressing

$17SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD
Smoked chicken thigh, cos lettuce, tomato, pickle,
red onion, grilled corn, crusty garlic bread, ranch dressing

LAMB SHANK $18

$2

$3HOUSE SAUCE BBQ/HOUSE SAUCE
AIOLI/GRAVY

AMERICAN MUSTARD/DIJON MUSTARD
/HOT MUSTARD/SEEDED MUSTARD/HOT
SAUCE/KETCHUP/RANCH

SAUSAGE EXTRA (1 PC) $10

SMOKED CHICKEN EXTRA $8
FRIED CHICKEN EXTRA $7


